
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-114. Exam Schedule

Thu, 26 Oct 08:30 — 10:05 TEST software Security  B14-507, S14-502, S14-503  Smirnov P.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Technology and Programming Languages  S17-403  Bocharov Y.I.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  B17-1I1, S17-1I2  Gustun O.N.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Programming Languages and Methods  B15-401, B15-507  Gustun O.N.,

Sapogova O.A.
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Databases (Database Systems Security)  S14-501  Rumyantseva M.V.,

Shevchenko S.S., Tkachenko S.I.
Mon, 25 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Numerical Modeling in Medicine  M16-301  Dubov L.Y.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Methodology of Research Results Processing ; Modern Languages and Methods of

Programming  B14-203, M17-106  Fedotov S.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Information Systems in Economics  S17-701  Trusov A.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Technology  M16-204, M16-214, M16-303, M16-304  Podlivaev A.I.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Computer Technology  M16-115, M16-125  Podlivaev A.I.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  B17-401, S17-403  Merkulov E.Y.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Computer Technology  M17-302  Raschikov V.I.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  S17-301  Gustun O.N.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Software Engineering Economics  B14-505  Nizametdinov S.U.,

Rumyantsev V.P.
Wed, 27 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Modern Computer Technologies (Science)  M17-902  Kartsev P.F.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  S17-401, S17-402  Leonova N.M.
Thu, 28 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Corporate Financial Policy  M16-701, M16-761  Kogdenko V.G.
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Systems Re-Engineering  B14-705  Okropishin A.E.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Data Processsing Organization  B14-506  Tsyganov A.A.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Databases (Database Systems Security)  S14-501  Tkachenko S.I.
Sun, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-102
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-103, B17-1I1, S17-1I2
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-401, S17-402, S17-403  Merkulov E.Y.


